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ESTIL

1_Esquena

2_Bracga

CATEGORIA  GENERE

1P 1D
2B 1D
2 H
3.A 1D
2_H
4| 1D
2_H
5C 1D
2_H
6. 1D
2_H
1P 1D
2B 1D
2 H
3.A 1D
2 H

RESULTADO
00:26,88
00:35,44
00:19,88
00:21,87
00:22,51
00:29,25
00:20,93
00:21,25
00:25,34
BAIXA
00:46,19
00:47,53
00:47,72
BAIXA

00:38,31
00:41,99
00:49,25
01:21,41
01:29,57
01:42,28
01:43,87
01:51,05
01:17,37
01:18,60
01:21,20
01:25,84
01:31,28
01:44,34
BAIXA

01:39,44
01:44,94
01:47,50
BAIXA

01:27,72
01:34,51
01:30,81
01:49,28
01:38,96
BAIXA

00:30,68
00:23,06
00:23,38
00:24,12
00:26,82
00:39,44
BAIXA

00:27,32
00:28,25
00:30,00
00:31,80
BAIXA

00:44,22
00:49,94
00:57,22
01:06,97
BAIXA

00:48,60
01:04,92
01:08,77
BAIXA

NOM

MONICA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

JUDIT TENA

JULIA RUIZ

Laia Hernandez
Ona Hernandez
AURORA CAIRO
ORIOL MORENO
AGUSTI PLANAS
Oriol Herrera
NAIAN VALLADOLID
AINHOA MOYANO
JOANA PAGES
ANDREA MARTINEZ

NOA VALLADOLID SANCHEZ

Alba Moreno
ZAKARIA AATANI
YERAY HERNANDEZ
ORIOL CANER VALLS
Xavier Sanchez
MARINA FERNANDEZ

ANGELA REYES FERNANDEZ

Ona Llenas

Carla Salé

ALEX TENA

JOEL GALVEZ

LEO AVERTIN

Bru Cabus

HECTOR LOPEZ
GENIS JURADO
Albert Casamitjana
ANNA CUSI ALEGRI
LORENA CABALLERO
SILVIA MOLINAS
JUDIT SALVADO
JULIA PAU GUITART
DAVID RECUERO
Marc Font Pi
MARINA VENDRELL
Laia Colomer

Adria Figueras
Alejandro Gamarra
JUDIT TENA

Laia Bofill

JULIA RUIZ

Laia Hernandez
Mar Sevillano
CARLA CASTRO
Martina Garzolio
AGUSTI PLANAS
Pau Rodrigo

ALEX SILES

QUIM MENSION
Juan José Fernandez
SIRA CORTES

Ana Lépez

Aina Benitez
Meritxell Vehils
Alba Moreno
Elisenda Monjas
Mar Conchillo

Estel Conchillo
SIRA MARTIN

Sofia Martinez

Laia Doménech
Josep Anton Mufioz
Jordi Pujolras
Francesc Planellas
ANOAR NEJJAR
J.Xavier Valenzuela

ENTITAT

PM Roses

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.P.Puigcerda
C.P.Puigcerda

CNPS — SALASALUT
CNLE

CNPS — SALASALUT
C.A. Xaloc

PM Roses

CNLE

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
IMEP

PM Roses
C.P.Puigcerda

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
CNLE

PM Roses

C.A. Xaloc

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
PM Roses

C.E LA BISBAL

C.E LA BISBAL

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
CNLE

C.E LA BISBAL

CNLE

IMEP

C.A. Xaloc

PM Roses

IMEP

IMEP

IMEP

PM Roses

IMEP

C.E LA BISBAL

IMEP

C.E LA BISBAL

C.E LA BISBAL

C.E LA BISBAL

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.A. Xaloc

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.P.Puigcerda

C.A. Xaloc

CNPS — SALASALUT
C.P.Puigcerda

CNPS — SALASALUT
C.A. Xaloc

CNLE

CNPS — SALASALUT
C.A. Xaloc

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc
C.P.Puigcerda

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

IMEP

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc
C.P.Puigcerda

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

IMEP

C.A. Xaloc

CONSELL

ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CERDANYA
CERDANYA

CE ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CERDANYA

ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CERDANYA

BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
CERDANYA

CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CERDANYA

BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CERDANYA

BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA



2_Braga 4|

5.C

6_J
3_Papallona 3_A

5.C

6_J
4_Lliures 1P
2B

3.A

1D

1D

1D

1D

01:37,69
01:45,37
01:46,23
BAIXA
01:34,41
BAIXA
01:42:47
01:44,16
01:46,87
01:47,37
02:01,15
01:25,07
01:25,34
01:36,70
NP
BAIXA
00:43,95
00:47,54
01:03,37
BAIXA
BAIXA
01:18,37
01:26,82
01:34,84
01:38,96
01:40,81
01:44,27
01:35,34
01:38,97
01:55,59
01:58,00
01:33,53
01:41,81
DESCALIFICAT
NP

NP
00:28,35
00:18,08
00:18,66
00:20,36
00:27,44
00:32,78
BAIXA
00:20,25
00:20,29
00:20,78
00:21,43
00:21,86
BAIXA

00:37,39
00:39,62
00:39,75
00:40,25
00:42,28
00:47,37
00:52,60
BAIXA

00:32,16
00:35,84
00:36,15
00:41,31
00:47,20
01:00,28

Mireia Rio

Luna de Bruijn

Nuria Benitez

Anna Canovas

JOEL BROCH

Eric Camprubi

ANNA CUSI ALEGRI
CRISTINA PRIETO VARGAS
Silvia Casamitjana
NICOLE MORELL

SARA ZIANI

ALEIX MARTINEZ

ALEIX SOLER

MAXENCE PIOTEVIN
ALON ENSTEIN BLATT
IRIS RECUERO

SIRA CORTES

Judit Tarin

ANUAR MARROUN
Gerard Garcia

MARTA ABAD BATLLORI
ALEX TENA

JOEL GALVEZ

BRUNO MARGRI

PABLO GARCIA GARCIA
EDUARD OLIVA

ANGEL TABARES

MAR CORTES

MIREIA AYTER CODERCH
LORENA CABALLERO
CRISTINA PRIETO VARGAS
ARNAU MARCA

MARIO GARCIA GARCIA
MAXENCE PIOTEVIN
NICO ROSAS

AARON ROSAS

MONICA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

Laia Bofill

Ona Hernandez
Mar Sevillano
AURORA CAIRO
CARLA CASTRO
Martina Garzolio
ORIOL MORENO
QUIM MENSION
Oriol Herrera

Pau Rodrigo

ALEX SILES

NAIAN VALLADOLID
Juan José Fernandez
Ana Lépez

JOANA PAGES
AINHOA MOYANO
ANDREA MARTINEZ
Judit Tarin

Aina Benitez
Meritxell Vehils
NOA VALLADOLID SANCHEZ
Elisenda Monjas
Mar Conchillo

Estel Conchillo
SIRA MARTIN

Sofia Martinez

Laia Doménech
ZAKARIA AATANI
Josep Anton Mufioz
YERAY HERNANDEZ
ORIOL CANER VALLS
Jordi Pujolras
Francesc Planellas

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.A. Xaloc

PM Roses

PM Roses

C.A. Xaloc

IMEP

IMEP

IMEP

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
PM Roses

PM Roses

IMEP

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.P.Puigcerda

IMEP

C.P.Puigcerda

PM Roses

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
IMEP

PM Roses

IMEP

CNLE

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
PM Roses

IMEP

PM Roses

CNLE

PM Roses

PM Roses

CNLE

CNLE

PM Roses

C.A. Xaloc
C.P.Puigcerda

C.A. Xaloc

CNPS — SALASALUT
CNPS — SALASALUT
C.P.Puigcerda

CNLE

CNPS — SALASALUT
C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

CNLE

PM Roses

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
CNLE

IMEP

C.P.Puigcerda

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

PM Roses

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

IMEP

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.P.Puigcerda

CNLE

PM Roses

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CERDANYA

BAIX EMPORDA
CERDANYA

ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CERDANYA

BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
CERDANYA

CE ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CERDANYA

BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CERDANYA

CE ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA



4_Lliures

5_Relleus

3_A

5.C

6.

2.8

3.A

5.C

6.

2 H 01:07,00
01:47,37
BAIXA

1.D 01:16,38
01:20,19
01:22,48
01:25,65
01:29,25
01:30,98
01:40,31
BAIXA

2_H 01:09,04
01:11,88
01:12,28
01:15,12
01:16,34
01:19,21
01:20,89
01:20:22
01:40,56
BAIXA

1D 01:18,37
01:18,62
01:18,72
01:21,53
01:21,63
01:35,72
01:37,87
01:45,81
BAIXA

2_H 01:10,78
01:12,91
01:15,93

01:19,20
01:22,27
BAIXA
NP
1D 01:25,47
01:37,62
BAIXA
2 H 01:20,24
BAIXA
NP
3_Mixte 01:21,53
01:45,87
3_Mixte 01:27,84
BAIXA
4_FORA C( 01:14,00
BAIXA
3_Mixte 02:21,61
BAIXA
4_FORA C( 02:55,50
3_Mixte 02:16,17
02:21,16
02:49,00
4_FORA C(02:30,18
BAIXA
4_FORA CC DESCALIFICAT

Xavier Sanchez

ANUAR MARROUN
ANOAR NEJJAR
J.Xavier Valenzuela
Gerard Garcia

MARINA FERNANDEZ
Luna de Bruijn

Nuria Benitez

Mireia Rio

ANGELA REYES FERNANDEZ
Ona Llenas

Carla Salé

Anna Canovas

MARTA ABAD BATLLORI
LEO AVERTIN

BRUNO MARGRI

JOEL BROCH

Bru Cabus

HECTOR LOPEZ
EDUARD OLIVA

PABLO GARCIA GARCIA
ANGEL TABARES
GENIS JURADO

Albert Casamitjana
Eric Camprubi

Silvia Casamitjana
ARIADNA CASBAS FERRE
MAR CORTES

MIREIA AYTER CODERCH
SANDRA FONTES VARGAS
NICOLE MORELL
SILVIA MOLINAS

SARA ZIANI

JUDIT SALVADO

JULIA PAU GUITART
MARTA PEREZ GUIRAO
DAVID RECUERO

ALEIX SOLER

Marc Font Pi

ARNAU MARCA

ALEIX MARTINEZ
MARIO GARCIA GARCIA
ALON ENSTEIN BLATT
NICO ROSAS

MARINA VENDRELL
Laia Colomer

IRIS RECUERO

Adria Figueras
Alejandro Gamarra
AARON ROSAS
EQUIPO A

EQUIPO A

EQUIPO B

EQUIPO C

EQUIPO A

EQUIPO A

EQUIPO A

EQUIPO D

EQUIPO A

EQUIPO B

EQUIPO B

EQUIPO B

EQUIPO D

EQUIPO C

EQUIPO C

C.A. Xaloc

IMEP

IMEP

C.A. Xaloc
C.P.Puigcerda
CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

PM Roses

C.E LA BISBAL

C.E LA BISBAL

C.A. Xaloc

PM Roses

CNLE

IMEP

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.E LA BISBAL
CNLE

IMEP

PM Roses

CNLE

IMEP

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc

PM Roses

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
PM Roses

PM Roses

IMEP

IMEP

IMEP

IMEP

PM Roses

PM Roses

IMEP

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.E LA BISBAL
CNLE

IMEP

PM Roses

PM Roses

CNLE

IMEP

C.E LA BISBAL
IMEP

C.E LA BISBAL

C.E LA BISBAL
CNLE

C.A. Xaloc

CNPS — SALASALUT
C.A. Xaloc

C.A. Xaloc
C.P.Puigcerda

PM Roses

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
C.A. Xaloc

IMEP

CLUB TRIATLO ROSES
PM Roses

IMEP

PM Roses

PM Roses

IMEP

BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CERDANYA

ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CE ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
CERDANYA

ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
ALT EMPORDA
BAIX EMPORDA



